
pachet materiale

I.D.: 94202235

Data publicarii	28.02.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 523,68 RON - 523,68 RON

Descriere: BANDA ADEZIVA NEAGRA 7*25.21=176.42 BANDA IZOLIERA 15*4.20=63. HOLSURUBURII 4*35 100*0.12=12. HOLSURUBURII 4*50 100*0.16=16. BITZ 6*4.20=25.20 PATENT 1*24.36=24.36. CIOCAN 0.500 1*25.21=25.21 SIRMA NEAGRA KG 2*15.12=30.24 BANDA GRI 2*21=42. MINUSI PIELE 5*16.80=84. BANDA HIRTIE 3*8.40=25.20.
